1
A  Bore size D  TypeB  Material C  Hole size
Air Blow Nozzle (Energy-saving)
BNE Series
 Port size: R1/4
 An energy-saving air nozzle that sucks in the surrounding air and
amplifies it.
  Two types available: A flat type that blows uniformly along the width

size
D  Type
B  Material
C  Hole size
 Blow Nozzle (General Type)
Specifications
Item BN-6S10P BN-8S10P BN-6S15P BN-8S15P BN-6S20P BN-8S20P BN-6S25P BN-8S25P
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0
Heat resistance temperature °C 400
Port size R 1/8 1/4 1/8 1/4 1/8 1/4 1/8 1/4
Weight g 7.2 19 7.2 19 7.2 19 7.2 19
Hole diameter mm 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
Air consumption *1 ℓ/min (ANR) 35 80 138 215
*1: Air consumption is the reference value of atmospheric pressure conversion when the standard pressure is 0.3 MPa.
Model No. Thread size L1 L2 H N Hole diameter
BN-6S10P R1/8 21 14 10 7 1.0
BN-6S15P R1/8 21 14 10 7 1.5
BN-6S20P R1/8 21 14 10 7 2.0
BN-6S25P R1/8 21 14 10 7 2.5
BN-8S10P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 1.0
BN-8S15P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 1.5
BN-8S20P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 2.0
BN-8S25P R1/4 30 19.5 14 10.5 2.5
Dimensions
Material; Stainless steel 303
 A single hole nozzle that injects air very directly.
 Uses highly corrosion-proof stainless steel 303.